
1 

      

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
ANA PATRICIA FERNANDEZ, an 
individual, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY, et al., 

Defendants. 

 Case No.:  CV 20-09876-DMG (PDx) 

ORDER CONTINUING DEADLINE 
TO FILE STIPULATION RE 
DISMISSAL OR MOVE TO REOPEN 
CASE [105] 

Pursuant to the Parties’ Joint Stipulation to Continue Deadline to File Stipulation Re 

Dismissal or Move to Reopen Case [Doc. # 104], and good cause having been shown, the 

Court hereby APPROVES the stipulation. 

The deadline for the Parties to file either (1) a stipulation and proposed order for 

dismissal of the action or judgment, or (2) a motion to reopen if settlement has not been 

consummated is continued from December 16, 2024 to April 15, 2025.  

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

DATED:  December 16, 2024                  
            DOLLY M. GEE 

               Chief United States District Judge 

      
            DOLLY M. GEE 

Chi fffffffff UUUUUUUUUU it d St t Di t i t J d

Case 2:20-cv-09876-DMG-PD     Document 106     Filed 12/16/24     Page 1 of 1   Page ID
#:13048


