	Case 2:20-cv-09876-DMG-PD Docum	nent 106 Filed 12/16/24 Page 1 of 1 Page ID #:13048	
1			
$\begin{bmatrix} 1 \\ 2 \end{bmatrix}$			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
9	CENTRAL D	DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	ANA PATRICIA FERNANDEZ, an individual,	Case No.: CV 20-09876-DMG (PDx)	
11	Plaintiff,	ORDER CONTINUING DEADLINE	
12	V.	TO FILE STIPULATION RE DISMISSAL OR MOVE TO REOPEN	
13	LOS ANGELES COUNTY, et al.,	CASE [105]	
14	Defendant	ts.	
15			
16			
17	Pursuant to the Parties' Joint Stipulation to Continue Deadline to File Stipulation Re		
18	Dismissal or Move to Reopen Case [Doc. # 104], and good cause having been shown, the		
19	Court hereby APPROVES the stipulation.		
20	The deadline for the Parties to file either (1) a stipulation and proposed order for		
21	dismissal of the action or judgment, or (2) a motion to reopen if settlement has not been		
22	consummated is continued from December 16, 2024 to April 15, 2025.		
23	IT IS SO ORDERED.		
24		Solla m Y.	
25	DATED: December 16, 2024	DOLLY M. GEE	-
26		Chief United States District Judge	
27			
28			
		1	_